

WIZARDWORLD TEXAS Arlington Convention Center NOVEMBER 16-18, 2007

By Mail: Wizard World Texas 151 Wells Avenue Congers, NY 10920 By Fax: (845) 268-8069 Questions? (845) 268-2000 x177 Website: wizardworld.com

SMALL PRESS REGISTRATION

Contact Name		
Title/Position		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
Fax		
E-mail		
BOOTH PRICE		
10' x 10' Booth	850.00 X =	
	Total = \$	
Ch <u>Wiza</u> PAYN	Total = \$ MENT INSTRUCTIONS ecks/Money Order Payable to rd Conventions Inc. MENT DUE OCTOBER 1, 2007 0 fee for Bounced checks)	
Ch <u>Wiza</u> PAYN	MENT INSTRUCTIONS ecks/Money Order Payable to rd Conventions Inc. MENT DUE OCTOBER 1, 2007	AMEX AMEX

WIZARD WORLD ANTI-BOOTLEG POLICY

Please be advised that the sale and display of any merchandise (including but not limited to video tapes, dvd's, cd's and artist's renderings in lithograph, computer printout, or any other item, form or format) shall only be allowed where the merchandise has been packaged by an approved license holder for the property(s) depicted and does not violate the rights of the rights-holder to the property(s) depicted, including in respect to copyright and trademark. Vendors may be asked to provide documentation establishing such packaging, authorization and authenticity, and must be prepared to produce it upon request. Wizard World does not permit the sale of "bootleg" or unauthorized merchandise at our Shows. By attending our Show, each vendor agrees that any unauthorized or "bootleg" merchandise or material or any merchandise for which the vendor is without documentation proving that the merchandise has been packaged by an approved license holder for the property(s) depicted, may be confiscated at any time, will not be returned, and will not be compensated for, nor will any refunds be made to any vendor removed from the premises for selling unauthorized or "bootleg" merchandise or material, which removal shall be at the sole discretion of Wizard World.

Wizard World works with authorities and rights-holders to act against the sale of "bootleg" merchandise at our Shows. Any vendor caught selling any unauthorized or "bootleg" merchandise or material may additionally be subject to prosecution by local, state or federal authorities, with whom Wizard World cooperates and to whom Wizard World will give access in the event or any complaint against a vendor.

Any vendor in possession of any merchandise or material where the vendor is unsure whether the merchandise may be bootleg or unauthorized should not bring any such merchandise material to the Show or onto the floor. Any vendor intending to sell unauthorized or bootleg material is better advised not to attend a Wizard World show.

HOLD HARMLESS:

By signing below, I hereby acknowledge that I have read, understand and agree to be bound by both the terms and conditions set on this application. I acknowledge that failure to abide by the rules may result in the loss of my Exhibitor privileges without recourse or refund. By agreeing to exhibit at Wizard World Texas, the exhibitor agrees to protect, keep and save Wizard Conventions Inc., Wizard Entertainment Inc Arlington Convention Center forever harmless from any damage, loss, theft, cost, liability, act of god, terrorism or expense that arises from their exhibiting at this show. This agreement covers full setup, run of the show and teardown.

CANCELLATIONS:

If you cancel your space reservation by August 1, 2007 you will receive a full refund. From August 2, 2007 to September 30, 2007 you will receive a 50% refund. There after, no refunds will be given. Upon opening day of the convention, Exhibit space not fully set-up by one hour before the show opens will be released.

Print Name

Signature